
10m

20m

5m

50m

1:100

1:200

1:50

1:500

5

10

2.5

25

2

4

10

1

A       R       C       H       I       T      E       C       T       S

bryant + moore

PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT AT:

BEADLES VOLKSWAGEN VAN CENTRE, COMET WAY, HATFIELD, AL10 9TF

PROPOSED 4TH FLOOR PLAN    1:100@A0 NOV 2020 19_386_PL12

N

AutoCAD SHX Text
COMMUNAL ROOF GARDEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
STAIRS/LIFTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCREEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCREEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCREEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCREEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
07

AutoCAD SHX Text
06

AutoCAD SHX Text
05

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
08

AutoCAD SHX Text
09

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
04

AutoCAD SHX Text
03

AutoCAD SHX Text
02

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
STAIRS/ LIFT

AutoCAD SHX Text
19-25 Salisbury Square, Old Hatfield, Herts AL9 5BT Tel: 01707 251428  Fax: 01707 251429  Email: mb@bryantandmoore.co.uk


	Sheets and Views
	PL12


